Results Report - Overall Results
The Time is Now 5K 1/18/2016 Road Race
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Name

Aguilar, Javier
Lansford, Jefferson
Linney, George
Fisher, Alex
Campos, Joshua
Albadawi, Nazmi
Celeste, Kerian

Buckley, Christopher

Lewis, Chase
Griffin, Kagan
Niehoff, Nikki
Young, Jessica
Smith, Hubbell
Dawson, Mark
Kolton, Andy
Abu-Salha, Yousef
Thomas, Eric

Benton, Mary Hunter

Dorgham, Abdullah

Aguilar, Jhoan

Ahmad Ali, Muttagee

Palacios, Steve
Dorsey, Achsah
Vielot, Nadja
Inaya, Yasmine
Issa, Suleiman
Caleb, Harrison
Merritt, Carrington
Wangler, Lynde
Salemson, Jeremy
Fulham, Stephen
Russell, Gillian
Anderson, Marie
Flynn, Anna
Zattra, Ottavia
Levintow, Sara
Beatty, Sean
Anderson, Keith

Hometown

Durham NC

Charlotte NC

Carrboro NC

Chapel Hill NC

Fort Bragg NC

Chapel Hill NC
Carrboro NC

Raleigh NC

Carrboro NC

Raleigh NC

Chapel Hill NC

Carrboro NC

Raleigh NC

CHARLOTTE NC

Boone NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Greenbelt MD
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC

Pace
06:12
06:24
06:26
06:31
06:33
06:37
06:38
06:39
06:52
06:53
06:54
06:57
07:03
07:09
07:22
07:25
07:27
07:28
07:30
07:34
07:37
07:46
07:46
07:46
07:46
07:49
07:55
07:56
07:56
08:01
08:01
08:04
08:05
08:08
08:08
08:10
08:12
08:17

Time
19:14.20
19:49.95
19:57.89
20:10.94
20:19.09
20:30.20
20:34.95
20:37.44
21:17.22
21:19.45
21:24.45
21:32.20
21:50.70
22:11.20
22:51.20
22:58.20
23:07.20
23:09.94
23:15.70
23:26.70
23:35.33
24:03.45
24:04.21
24:05.71
24:05.96
24:12.45
24:32.20
24:35.72
24:35.97
24:50.20
24:50.46
25:01.88
25:02.20
25:11.93
25:12.21
25:20.20
25:25.46
25:40.45

1/18/2016 8:31:15 AM
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Place

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Name

Roper, Will

Lin, Olivia

Odeh, Rana
Dardess, Tad
Osuobeni, Tarela
Omofoye, Fola
Liauw, Daniel
Lopez, Destiny
Salas, Carla
Kamai, Elizabeth
Basil, Agard
Alvarez, Paul
Khan, Akib
Rivera, J Jesus
Guenero, Luis
Brown, Ben
Amuda, Aisha
Osehobo, Omoye
Cheung, Kristina
Hida, Ali
Harrington, Bryna
Lee, Jackie
Vaught, Audessa
Hoff, Lisa
Khairullah, Amanie
Bera, Aniket
Vreeland, Emily
Hida, Abdula
Venturi, Emily
Al-Ghandour, Deema
alhertani, zack
Whitley, Julia
Chung, Kristen
Reed, Natalie
Cook, Raymond
Feldman, Sara
Caviness, Lewis
magid, dan
Handley, Kathryn
Moreno Rocha, Monica
Thompson, Allen

Hometown

Chapel Hill NC

Durham NC
Durham NC

Mebane NC

Ashboro NC

Chapel Hill NC

Raleigh NC
Holly Springs NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Raleigh NC

Chapel Hill NC

Cary NC
Chapel Hill NC
Carrboro NC
Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC
Carrboro NC
Raleigh NC

Pace

08:18
08:20
08:20
08:21
08:21
08:26
08:27
08:30
08:34
08:35
08:37
08:40
08:42
08:45
08:48
08:51
08:51
08:51
08:53
08:56
08:57
08:57
08:58
08:59
09:01
09:06
09:06
09:08
09:11
09:11
09:12
09:13
09:15
09:15
09:16
09:22
09:24
09:25
09:34
09:40
09:40

Time
25:42.44
25:49.71
25:50.95
25:53.96
25:54.20
26:07.46
26:10.20
26:20.71
26:32.83
26:35.70
26:44.20
26:53.20
26:59.45
27:06.95
27:15.45
27:25.71
27:25.97
27:26.95
27:31.70
27:42.46
27:44.87
27:45.22
27:48.95
27:49.70
27:56.70
28:11.96
28:12.20
28:19.95
28:28.70
28:29.20
28:29.96
28:34.45
28:39.21
28:41.70
28:42.69
29:03.70
29:08.46
29:12.59
29:39.46
29:56.95
29:57.20

1/18/2016 8:31:16 AM

Cardinal Race Services

Page 2 of 4



Place
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Name

Drayton, Marquise
Abe, Paige
Voltzke, Kristin
Zein, Ahmad
Grauer, Bernard
Ndugga, Nambi
Partner, Kelly
Strickland, Kelly
Brain, Irena
Khan, Rafsan
Durham, Bykei
Bullock, Ronda
Hernandez, Ed
Valentine, Teresa
Johnson, Granvel
Hackney, Loretta
Smar, Patricia
Harrison, Sarah
Finley, Kathryn
Rozario, Leslie
Stein, Michael
Belza, Kareen
brown, mato
Ogar, Ogar
Lewis, Kristen
Breeden, Kathryn
Breeden, Kathy
Algudwah, Dema
Elsayeel, Noura

Sheikh-Ahmad, Sahar

Standard, Allison
Phillips, Anne
Nusin, Shehviar

Windham, Savannah

Durham, Tora
Almohtadi, Raja
Alqudwah, Dana
Sawafta, Jenna
Salem, Nada
Arafat, Maha
Williams, Gerald

Hometown
Chapel Hill NC

Raleigh NC
GRAHAM NC

Durham NC
Holly Springs NC
Cary NC

Chapel Hill NC

Durham NC
Raleigh NC

Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC
Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC
Arlington VA

Carrboro NC
Fayetteville NC
Chapel Hill NC

Morganton NC
Morganton NC
RALEIGH NC

Raleigh NC
RALEIGH NC

Chapel Hill NC

Durham NC

Raleigh NC
Greensboro NC

Pace
09:41
09:43
09:43
09:43
09:45
09:46
09:46
09:46
09:47
09:51
09:55
09:58
10:01
10:09
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:21
10:29
10:32
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:48
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:56
10:57
10:57
10:57
10:58

Time
30:02.45
30:07.70
30:07.71
30:08.44
30:12.95
30:15.71
30:15.95
30:17.95
30:18.45
30:32.19
30:44.45
30:52.45
31:03.69
31:27.45
31:27.90
31:29.96
31:33.45
31:33.46
31:35.95
31:39.47
31:45.96
31:50.20
31:51.21
31:54.45
32:06.21
32:28.70
32:37.97
32:46.20
32:47.44
32:52.45
33:28.47
33:28.71
33:34.45
33:40.20
33:44.20
33:48.95
33:54.71
33:55.70
33:56.21
33:56.70
33:58.69
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Place
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Name

Pettiford, Darrick
Campos, Catherine
Okey-Nwamara, C.
Zoubain, Randa
Wells, Galvin
Hindi, Doha
Hindi, Abdul
Parks, Marcia
Morgan, Dawn
Alqudwah, Noha
Barker, Marco
Campbell, Antoine
Wells, Heather
Mosely, Navia
Wells, Kenna
McClain, Marilyn
Smith, Maryann
Haywood, Marion
Tyler, Christina
Reyes, Melenie
Mccurley, Megan
Gabr, Mostafa
Gabr, Yassmin
Bunch, Taylor
Ewald, Caroline
Storrow, Lee
Smith, Kristen
Haidar, Mohamad
Elhertani, Dana
Elhertani, Nada
Martin, Kelli
Musa, Mariam
Harb, Malak
Clark, Lorie
Gerard, Kip
Spence, Rebecca
Crawford, Felicia

Youngblood, Marston

Wilkins, Sarah

Bresler, Lynne

Hometown
Greensboro NC
Carrboro NC
Waxhaw NC

Hillsborough NC
Raleigh NC

asheboro NC
asheboro NC

Chapel Hill NC

Hillsborough NC

Chapel Hill NC

Carrboro NC

Raleigh NC
DURHAM NC
Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC

Raleigh NC
Raleigh NC

Raleigh NC
Carrboro NC

Durham NC

Haw River NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Pace
10:58
11:17
11:19
11:21
11:37
11:39
11:40
11:51
11:51
11:54
11:55
11:59
12:04
12:04
12:05
12:06
12:08
12:08
12:15
12:25
12:25
12:36
12:36
12:44
12:44
12:51
12:51
12:58
12:59
12:59
13:01
13:03
13:04
13:15
13:15
13:24
13:26
13:37
13:39
14:01

Time
33:58.70
34:58.46
35:06.20
35:11.45
36:02.20
36:06.96
36:08.71
36:45.22
36:45.23
36:53.20
36:57.46
37:09.70
37:25.71
37:25.72
37:26.45
37:29.47
37:35.95
37:36.70
37:58.19
38:29.70
38:29.96
39:03.20
39:03.72
39:26.95
39:27.19
39:50.14
39:50.47
40:11.58
40:13.45
40:14.21
40:20.95
40:28.72
40:29.71
41:04.97
41:05.21
41:32.46
41:38.45
42:13.44
42:18.20
43:28.45

Total Race: 160
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